No. C 146722

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Dec 31, 2007
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

GIRLS ON THE RUN-IDAHO, INC.
JEANNETTE RISCH

407 W JEFFERSON

BOISE ID 83702

JASON RISCH
407 W JEFFERSON
BOISE ID 83702

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR NEVA GEISLER 1276 W. RIVER
DIRECTOR AMANDA STEIER 1412 N. 9TH ST.

TREASURER JEANNETTE RISCH 407 W. JEFFERSON
SECRETARY KAREN SANDER 5557 BASALT
PRESIDENT LORENE OATES 1810 BLAINE

DIRECTOR CELESTE NEWBERRY 7155 W. DENTON
DIRECTOR HOLLY JOHNSON 827 E. PARK BLVD. #201

City State Country
BOISE ID USA
BOISE ID USA
BOISE ID USA
BOISE ID USA
CALDWELL ID USA
BOISE ID USA
BOISE ID USA

Postal Code
83702
83702
83702
83716
83605
83704
83712

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 146722

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Jeannette Risch
Name (type or print): Jeannette Risch

Date: 01/10/2008
Title: Treasuret

Processed 01/10/2008

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




