No. C 146722 Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Due no later than Dec 31, 2007 Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. GIRLS ON THE RUN-IDAHO, INC. JEANNETTE RISCH 407 W JEFFERSON BOISE ID 83702		2. Registered A	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX) JASON RISCH 407 W JEFFERSON BOISE ID 83702 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
				BOISE ID 8				
		ess Addresses of	President, Secretary, and Directors. Treast	urer (ontional)				
Office Held	Name	C33 Addi C33C3 01	Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	NEVA GEISL	ER	1276 W. RIVER	BOISE	ID	USA	83702	
DIRECTOR	AMANDA STEIER		1412 N. 9TH ST.	BOISE	ID	USA	83702	
TREASURER	JEANNETTE RISCH		407 W. JEFFERSON	BOISE	ID	USA	83702	
SECRETARY	RY KAREN SANDER		5557 BASALT	BOISE	ID	USA	83716	
PRESIDENT LORENE OATES		TES	1810 BLAINE	CALDWELL	ID	USA	83605	
DIRECTOR CELESTE NEWBERRY		WBERRY	7155 W. DENTON	BOISE	ID	USA	83704	
DIRECTOR HOLLY JOHN		ISON	827 E. PARK BLVD. #201	BOISE	ID	USA	83712	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6. A		6. Annual Repor	t must be signed.*					
ID		Signature: Jeannette Risch			Date: 01/10/2008			
C 146722		Name (type o		Title: Treasuret				
Processed 01/10/2008	10	* Floatronically n	rovided signatures are accepted as original	Leignatures				